
MemberID Status Salute FirstName Initial LastName ListCert Company Email Edate MemRenew

ADDS:

15314 Member Mr. Reed W. Wilson CBTE ZTransform reedwil@hotmail.com 29-Aug-94 01-Apr-26

36419 Member Mr. Jason T. Li jasonthomasli@hotmail.com 06-Aug-24 01-Apr-26

36503 Member Mr. Ian M. Davidson ian@kexp.org 07-Oct-24 01-Apr-26

36641 Member Mr. Joenathan A. Tatum CTO joenathantatum@icloud.com 21-Feb-25 01-Apr-26

36850 Member Mr. Roger B. Nonhoff rogernonhoff@gmail.com 23-Apr-25 01-Apr-26

36889 Member Mr. Joshua Hamm joshuahammfilms@gmail.com 11-Jun-25 01-Apr-26

6 Adds

DROPS:

3516 Member Mr. Joseph N. Winter wjnjr@blarg.net 10-Mar-76 01-Apr-24

7866 Life Mr. Charlie Burrell 21-Feb-83 01-Apr-99

8141 Life Mr. Lory E. Watkins CPBE 27-Jun-83 01-Apr-99

11009 Member Mr. Ken P. Witkoe CTO kenwitkoe@yahoo.com 19-Aug-13 01-Apr-24

11844 Member Mr. Raymond C. Baca HUBBARD Radio LLC raymondcbaca@gmail.com 09-Apr-13 01-Apr-25

12317 Associate Mr. Madison J. Batt Tower Engineering Company madison.batt@tower-engineers.com 06-Jul-89 01-Apr-24

17603 Member Mr. Brady Aldrich Washington State University bradyaldrich@outlook.com 04-Feb-22 01-Apr-25

19661 Member Mr. Jared W. Jarvi jjarvi68@msn.com 29-Oct-99 01-Apr-25

20966 Member Mr. Gregory W. Ristau gristau@4remotes.net 25-Apr-24 01-Apr-25

21759 Member Mr. Gregory J. Thies KING-TV greg@thiesmedia.com 17-Jun-02 01-Apr-25

27260 Member Mr. William W. Putney Radio Port Townsend billp@wwpc.com 12-Mar-10 01-Apr-25

28064 Member Ms. Lou Ristau-Taylor ltaylor@4remotes.net 25-Apr-24 01-Apr-25

29878 Member Mr. Mitchell J. Worby CBT mitchellworby@gmail.com 16-Mar-23 01-Apr-24

30926 Member Mr. Alexander J. Brewster alexjbrewster@gmail.com 31-Dec-15 01-Apr-24

31238 Member Mr. Richard J. Dalton CBT dalton.richardj@gmail.com 30-Apr-21 01-Apr-24

31476 Member Mr. Steven Allen Bonneville Seattle stallen@bonneville.com 29-Mar-23 01-Apr-24

33587 Student Mr. Loren W. Toy CBNT, CTO Sinclair Broadcasting Group lorentoy@hotmail.com 04-May-20 01-Apr-24

34219 Member Mr. Andrew L. Harper CBT harper4673@gmail.com 18-Sep-20 01-Apr-24

34354 Member Mr. James Alls KEXP jalls@kexp.org 11-Feb-21 01-Apr-25

35976 Member Ms. Elizabeth F. McCoy CBNT e.mccoy2013@gmail.com 29-Nov-23 01-Apr-24

36100 Member Mr. Gabriel Foresee gabe4c@gmail.com 04-Mar-24 01-Apr-25

21 Drops


